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Appendix

Tillägg

A Front/Vorne
Spacer/DistanzenBreiteneinstellung für Ihr Fahrzeug

Width settings for your vehicle A Rear/Hinten

Spacer/Distanzen

A

B

cm

A cm

AUDI A3 3-D,T 09/96-05/03 10,0 7,9

AUDI A3 5-D,T 09/96-09/04 10,0 9,0

BMW 5 (E61) Touring 06/04-  6,2 5,2

BMW 7 (E65,66) 4-D,T 2001-  7,7 7,0

DAEWOO/Chev. Kalos/Aveo 4-D,T 09/02- 11,8 9,3

DAEWOO/Chev. Kalos/Aveo 5-D,T 09/02- 11,5 10,0

DAEWOO/Chev. Nubira 4-D,T 07/03- 2,5 2,1

DAIHATSU Sirion 5-D,T 04/98- 2,0 1,7

FORD Focus II 5-D,T 11/04- 6,4 6,9

FORD C-Max 5-D,T 03- 9,1 7,6

HYUNDAI Santa Fe II SUV 06- 8,8 7,3

MITSUBISHI L200 D-cab 4-D,T 96- 4,9 4,6

RENAULT Laguna 5-D,T 11/93-03/01 2,5 1,8

MITSUBISHI Grandis 5-D,T 04- 6,9 6,7

SEAT Ibiza 5-D,T 02/02- 9,4 8,8

SKODA Superb 4-D,T 02/02- 1,8 1,8

SUZUKI Liana 4-D,T 03/02- 4,0 3,6

VOLVO V50 Wagon 04- 7,0 5,4

VW Passat Wagon 02/88-05/97 10,4 8,8

A Distance spacer / B slot cover

A Distanz / B Schlitzschutz



Front/Vorne Rear/Hinten
x cm              x cm

cm         cm

Montageabstand auf Ihrem Autodach (Siehe Liste)

Roof rack positions on the roof for your vehicle (see list)

Distance/Abstand

Front/Vorne

Distance/Abstand

Rear/Hinten

AUDI A3 3-D,T 09/96- 28,0 42,0

AUDI A3 5-D,T 09/96- 17,0 51,0

BMW 5 Touring 06/04- 24,0 47,5

BMW 7 (E65,66) 4-D,T 11/01- 36,0 35,0

DAEWOO/Chev. Kalos/Aveo 4-D,T 03- 30,0 39,5

DAEWOO/Chev. Kalos/Aveo 5-D,T 03- 25,0 45,0

DAEWOO/Chev. Nubira 4-D,T 07/03- 20,0 45,0

DAIHATSU Sirion 5-D,T 04/98- 30,0 40,0

FORD Focus II 5-D,T 11/04- 20,0 50,0

FORD C-Max 5-D,T 03- 25,0 45,0

HYUNDAI Santa Fé II SUV 06- 13,0 57,0

MITSUBISHI L200 D-cab 4-D,T 96- 22,0 50,0

RENAULT Laguna 5-D,T 11/93-03/01 31,0 44,0

MITSUBISHI Grandis 5-D,T         04-       8,0         62,0

SEAT Ibiza 5-D,T 02/02- 30,0 38,0

SKODA Superb 4-D,T 02/02- 26,0 48,0

SUZUKI Liana 4-D,T 03/02- 25,0 40,0

VOLVO V50 Wagon 04- 20,0 51,0

VW Passat Wagon 02/88-05/97 27,0 48,0
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